



**SCHEDULE OF WORKS**

**PROJECT: TECHNOpor COST COMPARISON**

Date: 28-Jan-15

**WORK ELEMENT: SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF GROUND FLOORING**

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Rate	Amount £
	<b><u>TRADITIONAL CONSTRUCTION</u></b> <i>Ref Design Guide - Domestic Buildings Example A Costings based upon replacing an existing floor of typical area of 70.0m2</i>				
1	Supply and install compacted well graded granular sub-base as Type 1 150mm thk	10.5	m3	162.6	1707.3
2	Supply and install sand blinding 50mm thk	3.5	m3	157.96	552.86
3	Supply and install 1200 gauge dpm	70	m2	2.3	161
4	Supply and install 100mm thk oversite concrete grade GEN 1 or ST2 consistency class S2	7	m3	179.75	1258.25
5	Supply and install 100mm EPS insulation as Xtratherm or similar	70	m2	21.61	1512.7
6	Supply and install vapour barrier	70	m2	1.45	101.5
7	Supply and install premixed 1:4 cement: sand screed with micro fibre reinforcement 65mm thk.	70	m2	18.19	1273.3
8	Clean up on completion including the provision of a skip for the disposal of off cuts of EPS insulation		Item		194.72
	ANITICIPATED TIME FOR UNDERTAKING THESE WORKS SEE NOTES	5	days		
				<b>£</b>	<b>6,761.63</b>



**INTEC PROJECT SOLUTIONS**

Tel: 01864 833799

[www.intec-projectsolutions.co.uk](http://www.intec-projectsolutions.co.uk)

## SCHEDULE OF WORKS

**PROJECT:** TECHNOpor COST COMPARISON

**Date:** 28-Jan-15

**WORK ELEMENT:** SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF GROUND FLOORING

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Rate	Amount £
	<b><u>TECHNOpor PERIMETER 50</u></b> <i>Ref Design Guide - Domestic Buildings The Ecological Alternative Costings based upon replacing an existing floor of typical area of 70.0m2</i>				
1	<i>Supply and install TECHNOpor Perimeter 50 including all compaction 350mm thk.</i>	24.5	m3	157.92	3869.04
2	<i>Supply and install geotextile as Terram T1300 or similar approved</i>	152	m2	1.03	156.56
3	<i>Supply and install vapour barrier</i>	70	m2	1.22	85.4
4	<i>Supply and install premixed 1:4 cement: sand screed with micro fibre reinforcement 65mm thk.</i>	70	m2	14.79	1035.3
5	<i>Clean up on completion</i>		Item		incl.
	<b>ANTICIPATED TIME FOR UNDERTAKING THESE WORKS</b>	2	days		
	<b>SEE NOTES</b>				
				<b>£</b>	<b>5,146.30</b>